PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2016 - 2017

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/21/2017

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: CAMPO RE-6

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 48,677.52 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 48,677.52 $0.00 $ 48,677.52 $ 584,130.22 $ 48,677.52 $ 535,452.70
August $ 48,677.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 48,677.52 $ 48,677.52 $0.00 $ 584,130.22 $ 97,355.04 $ 486,775.18
September $ 48,677.52 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 48,677.52 $ 48,677.52 $ 0.00 $ 584,130.22 $ 146,032.56 $ 438,097.66
October $ 48,677.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 48,677.52 $ 48,677.52 $0.00 $ 584,130.22 $ 194,710.08 $ 389,420.14
November $ 48,677.52 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 48,677.52 $ 48,677.52 $ 0.00 $ 584,130.22 $ 243,387.60 $ 340,742.62
December $44,776.33 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $44,776.33 $ 48,677.52 -$ 3,901.19 $ 576,327.86 $ 288,163.93 $ 288,163.93
January $ 48,029.35 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 266.03 $47,763.32 $44,776.33 $ 2,986.99 $576,340.02 $ 336,193.28 $ 240,146.74
February $ 48,035.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 48,035.40 $47,763.32 $272.08 $ 576,370.29 $ 384,228.68 $192,141.61
March $ 48,105.50 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 48,105.50 $ 48,035.40 $ 70.10 $ 576,650.66 $ 432,334.18 $ 144,316.48
April $ 48,105.49 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 48,105.49 $ 48,105.50 -$ 0.01 $ 576,650.66 $ 480,439.67 $ 96,210.99
May $ 48,105.50 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 48,105.50 $ 48,105.49 $0.01 $ 576,650.66 $528,545.17 $ 48,105.49
June $ 48,047.31 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 48,047.31 $ 48,105.50 -$ 58.19 $ 576,592.48 $ 576,592.48 $0.00
TOTALS : $576,592.48 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 266.03



